
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Monday Start 12/21/22

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 2,799,567
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 2,939,545

1 11/21/22 Mon $13,911,550 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,200,000 1.964 2.4% 2.4% 3rd Payment 3,086,523
2 11/23/22 Wed $18,305,856 $32,226,279 $30,000,000 $15,300,000 1.964 3.1% 5.4% 4th Payment 3,240,849
3 11/26/22 Sat $21,448,726 $45,650,953 $48,000,000 $24,900,000 1.926 3.6% 8.8% 5th Payment 3,402,891

0.86% -4.18% 4 11/28/22 Mon $14,030,532 $54,840,481 $56,000,000 $29,100,000 1.926 2.4% 10.9% 6th Payment 3,573,036
-10.03% -8.71% 5 11/30/22 Wed $16,470,676 $65,628,222 $65,000,000 $33,700,000 1.926 2.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 3,751,687
12.46% 11.67% 6 12/03/22 Sat $24,121,516 $79,947,284 $81,000,000 $42,800,000 1.891 4.0% 16.9% 8th Payment 3,939,272

2.25% 1.21% 7 12/05/22 Mon $14,346,430 $89,172,960 $89,000,000 $47,100,000 1.891 2.4% 18.9% 9th Payment 4,136,235
10.48% 5.00% 8 12/07/22 Wed $18,196,538 $100,874,501 $100,000,000 $52,900,000 1.891 3.1% 21.4% 10th Payment 4,343,047

6.18% 5.97% 9 12/10/22 Sat $25,613,420 $115,049,548 $116,000,000 $62,600,000 1.854 4.3% 24.8% 11th Payment 4,560,200
9.20% 3.06% 10 12/12/22 Mon $15,666,080 $124,347,222 $124,000,000 $66,900,000 1.854 2.6% 26.8% 12th Payment 4,788,209
3.11% 3.25% 11 12/14/22 Wed $18,762,858 $134,785,409 $134,000,000 $72,300,000 1.854 3.2% 29.1% 13th Payment 5,027,620
3.73% 2.38% 12 12/17/22 Sat $26,568,000 $149,888,453 $149,000,000 $80,200,000 1.858 4.4% 32.2% 14th Payment 5,279,001
4.00% 3.12% 13 12/19/22 Mon $16,293,226 $158,972,285 $158,000,000 $85,000,000 1.858 2.7% 34.1% 15th Payment 5,542,951

9.62% 9.62% 14 12/21/22 Wed $20,567,845 $170,439,311 $170,000,000 $91,500,000 1.858 3.5% 36.4% 16th Payment 5,820,099
5.50% 5.50% 15 12/24/22 Sat $28,029,240 $186,066,229 $186,000,000 $100,100,000 1.858 4.7% 39.4% 17th Payment 6,111,103
5.26% 5.26% 16 12/26/22 Mon $17,150,250 $195,627,871 $167,000,000 $89,881,593 1.858 2.9% 41.1% 18th Payment 6,416,659
3.53% 3.53% 17 12/28/22 Wed $21,293,890 $207,499,684 $181,000,000 $97,400,000 1.858 3.6% 43.2% 19th Payment 6,737,492
4.86% 4.86% 18 12/31/22 Sat $29,391,461 $223,886,070 $195,000,000 $105,000,000 1.858 4.9% 46.0% 20th Payment 7,074,366
6.00% 6.00% 19 01/02/23 Mon $18,179,265 $234,021,410 $206,000,000 $110,900,000 1.858 3.1% 47.7% 21st Payment 7,428,084

15.00% 15.00% 20 01/04/23 Wed $24,487,973 $247,673,995 $222,000,000 $119,500,000 1.858 4.1% 49.8% 22nd Payment 7,799,489
14.47% 14.47% 21 01/07/23 Sat $33,644,405 $267,109,329 $231,000,000 $124,300,000 1.858 5.6% 52.6% 23rd Payment 8,189,463

8.45% 8.45% 22 01/09/23 Mon $19,715,413 $279,463,622 $246,000,000 $132,400,000 1.858 3.3% 54.2% 24th Payment 8,598,936
3.27% 3.27% 23 01/11/23 Wed $25,288,730 $295,186,575 $268,000,000 $144,200,000 1.858 4.2% 56.1% 25th Payment 9,028,883
1.00% 1.00% 24 01/14/23 Sat $33,980,850 $315,894,236 $288,000,000 $155,000,000 1.858 5.6% 58.6% 26th Payment 9,480,327

12.00% 12.00% 25 01/16/23 Mon $22,081,262 $329,383,334 $302,000,000 $162,500,000 1.858 3.7% 60.1% 27th Payment 9,954,344
10.99% 10.99% 26 01/18/23 Wed $28,067,962 $346,837,502 $325,000,000 $174,900,000 1.858 4.7% 62.0% 28th Payment 10,452,061
11.35% 11.35% 27 01/21/23 Sat $37,837,676 $370,326,445 $348,000,000 $187,300,000 1.858 6.3% 64.4% 29th Payment 10,974,664
15.20% 15.20% 28 01/23/23 Mon $25,437,614 $386,134,774 $370,000,000 $199,100,000 1.858 4.3% 65.9% 30th Payment 11,523,397
17.00% 17.00% 29 01/25/23 Wed $32,839,515 $406,543,054 $400,000,000 $215,300,000 1.858 5.5% 67.8%
30.00% 30.00% 30 01/28/23 Sat $49,188,979 $437,034,000 $421,000,000 $226,600,000 1.858 8.1% 70.4% Total 186,000,000
50.00% 50.00% 31 01/30/23 Mon $38,156,421 $460,704,399 $454,000,000 $244,300,000 1.858 6.3% 72.2%
45.00% 45.00% 32 02/01/23 Wed $47,617,297 $490,296,404 $515,000,000 $277,200,000 1.858 7.8% 74.4%

8.88% 8.88% 33 02/04/23 Sat $53,556,960 $523,579,643 $363,000,000 $195,371,367 1.858 8.8% 76.7%
12.65% 12.65% 34 02/06/23 Mon $42,983,208 $550,291,771 $378,000,000 $203,400,000 1.858 7.1% 78.3%
10.12% 10.12% 35 02/08/23 Wed $52,436,167 $582,878,488 $400,000,000 $215,300,000 1.858 8.6% 80.2%
20.00% 20.00% 36 02/11/23 Sat $64,268,352 $622,818,374 $416,000,000 $223,900,000 1.858 10.4% 82.2%
45.00% 45.00% 37 02/13/23 Mon $62,325,652 $661,550,960 $441,000,000 $237,400,000 1.858 10.1% 84.0%
33.29% 33.29% 38 02/15/23 Wed $69,892,167 $704,985,794 $500,000,000 $269,100,000 1.858 11.3% 85.8%
20.00% 20.00% 39 02/18/23 Sat $77,122,022 $752,913,657 $540,000,000 $290,600,000 1.858 12.4% 87.6%
99.70% 99.70% 40 02/20/23 Mon $124,464,326 $830,262,631 $630,000,000 $339,100,000 1.858 19.2% 90.0%
70.00% 70.00% 41 02/22/23 Wed $118,816,684 $904,101,849 $730,000,000 $392,900,000 1.858 18.4% 91.8%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,800,000

COVERAGE Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but 
is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the 
annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE 
column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the 
CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.
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